Basketball Multiple Choice Answer Key

	Assessment #1
	Assessment #2
	Assessment #3

	1. C
	1. C
	1. A

	2. B
	2. B
	2. D

	3. E
	3. E
	3. B

	4. E
	4. E
	4. C

	5. D
	5. D
	5. C


Basketball Scoring Guide

	Assessment #1

	Total MC Points Possible
	Total FRQ Points Possible
	Total Points Possible

	5
	10
	15

	Points Required for a 3
	6

	Points Required for a 4
	8

	Points Required for a 5
	10


	Assessment #2

	Total MC Points Possible
	Total FRQ Points Possible
	Total Points Possible

	5
	9
	14

	Points Required for a 3
	5

	Points Required for a 4
	7

	Points Required for a 5
	9


	Assessment #3

	Total MC Points Possible
	Total FRQ Points Possible
	Total Points Possible

	5
	10
	15

	Points Required for a 3
	6

	Points Required for a 4
	8

	Points Required for a 5
	10


